 Embedded System.
SI852A
Intel Celeron M solution
4-16 channels Video-In / Twin View / LAN
Processor :
. Optimized for Intel Pentium M/Celeron M –Dothan processor for FSB 400/533MHz
. 478-pin micro FC-PGA or 479-ball micro FC-BGA packag
. Intel Ultra Low Voltage Celeron M CPU 600M /0K or 512K

. Twister
. LIGHT
Order information:
Model Name  CPU Video In
SI852A-4UR61  Intel Celeron M 600Mhz  4 x Video In , 4 x BT878 Chipset
SI852A-4HR61  Intel Celeron M 600Mhz 16 x Video In , 4 x BT878 Chipset
SI852A-4SR61  Intel Celeron M 600Mhz 4 x Video In , 1 x BT878 Chipset
SI852A-4URXX  CPU Socket on board 4 x Video In , 4 x BT878 Chipset
SI852A-4HRXX  CPU Socket on board 16 x Video In , 4 x BT878 Chipset
SI852A-4SRXX  CPU Socket on board 4 x Video In , 1 x BT878 Chipset